
The 1800 Odor Control Vent Valve connects to a candy cane style pipe, and is 

designed to allow for ventilation in the open position. The valve body may be easily 

disassembled with two quick release lockable metal latches. 

The interior of the body contains a clear canister filled with 12 LBS (5.5kg) of odor 

scrubbing media. All our units contain our highly effective media that scrub H2S plus 

our custom Power-4 permanganate as a polisher. Pellets are non-toxic and landfill 

disposable. Wager recommends disposing the media in accordance to the local, state, 

and federal guidelines  

This unit is designed to be used with small lift stations or gravity lines. It is not 

designed to be used with air release valves. 

The 1800 is cast in 356-T6 aluminum with an epoxy 

powder coated finish. It is available in both 

standard 4” or 6” with a option of a metric flanged 

end connection.

A vertically mounted 1800, with rain shield is also available to protect the media 

from water damage in any rain event. Request part number 1800-R.

The 1850 is a combined odor control vent valve, with the additional feature of a ball 

check to prevent water from submerging the media bed, as well as prevent inflow of 

flood waters into the lines

FLANGED 4” OR 6”
ALUMINUM BODY.
METRIC FLANGE
UPON REQUEST

TAMPER PROOF
LOCKABLE LATCHES

WAGER MEDIA
ELIMINATES H2S

ODORS 

RECYCLABLE 
TRANSPARENT

CANISTER FOR EASY
REPLACEMENT

POWER-4
PERMANGANATE 
ODOR POLISHER 

1
8

5
0

1
CANISTER

MEDIA CAPACITY
Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)

EST CFM.
5-15

4-1850
FAPC

SPECIFICATIONS

0
INTAKE VALVES

0
MIST  PADS

1
CANISTER

MEDIA CAPACITY
Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)

EST CFM.
5-15

6-1850
FAPC

0
INTAKE VALVES

0
MIST  PADS

1
CANISTER

MEDIA CAPACITY
Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)

EST CFM.
5-15

4-1800
FAPC

0
INTAKE VALVES

0
MIST  PADS

1
CANISTER

MEDIA CAPACITY
Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)

EST CFM.
5-15

6-1800
FAPC

0
INTAKE VALVES

0
MIST  PADS

www.wagerusa.com
336.9696909

LWager@wagerusa.com
Mpowers@wagerusa.com

1
8

0
0

1
8

0
0

1800 /1850
O D O R  C O N T R O L   S Y S T E M S


