1800/1850 ODOR CONTROL SYSTEMS



The 1800 Odor Control Vent Valve connects to a candy cane style pipe, and is designed to allow for ventilation in the open position. The valve body may be easily disassembled with two quick release lockable metal latches.

The interior of the body contains a clear canister filled with 12 LBS (5.5kg) of odor scrubbing media. All our units contain our highly effective media that scrub H2S plus our custom Power-4 permanganate as a polisher. Pellets are non-toxic and landfill disposable. Wager recommends disposing the media in accordance to the local, state, and federal guidelines

This unit is designed to be used with small lift stations or gravity lines. It is not designed to be used with air release valves.

The 1800 is cast in 356-T6 aluminum with an epoxy powder coated finish. It is available in both standard 4" or 6" with a option of a metric flanged end connection.

A vertically mounted 1800, with rain shield is also available to protect the media from water damage in any rain event. Request part number 1800-R.

The 1850 is a combined odor control vent valve, with the additional feature of a ball check to prevent water from submerging the media bed, as well as prevent inflow of flood waters into the lines









SPECIFICATIONS					
4-1800	MEDIA CAPACITY	1	0	0	EST CFM.
FAPC	Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)	CANISTER	INTAKE VALVES	MIST PADS	5-15
6-1800	MEDIA CAPACITY	1	0	0	EST CFM.
FAPC	Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)	CANISTER	INTAKE VALVES	MIST PADS	5-15
4-1850	MEDIA CAPACITY	1	0	0	EST CFM.
FAPC	Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)	CANISTER	INTAKE VALVES	MIST PADS	5-15
6-1850	MEDIA CAPACITY	1	0	0	EST CFM.
FAPC	Est. 12 LBS. (5.5kg)	CANISTER	INTAKE VALVES	MIST PADS	5-15



www.wagerusa.com 336.9696909 LWager@wagerusa.com Mpowers@wagerusa.com